
1 
 

Invitation for Bids 

Chaurideurali Rural  Municipality 
Dhaadhkharaka Bhanjyang, Kavrepalanchowk 

 Date of publication: 2021/11/24 

 CHAURIDEURALI RURAL MUNICIPALITY invites electronic bids from Nepalese eligible bidders for the Construction work 

under National Competitive Bidding procedures.  

  

IFB NO. Description of work Bid 

security(Nrs) 

Bid doc fee  

CDRM/Works/NCB/02/078/079 Chaurikhola Maadan 

Kundari lift Irrigation 

Project 

3,80,000/- 3,000/- 

CDRM/Works/NCB/03/078/079 Bhalukhola Nagre Lifting 

Khanepani Project 

2,60,000/- 3,000/- 

CDRM/Works/NCB/04/078/079 Bhaalukhola Kafle Damara 

Irrigation Project 

2,60,000/- 3,000/- 

 Information to deposit the cost of bidding document in Bank:  

Name of the Bank: NCC Bank, Chaurideurali branch  

Name of Office: Chaurideurali Rural Municipality  

Office Account no.:  

ग.१.१ आन्तरिक िाजस्व खाता 1440000031101 For Bid Document fee 

   ग.3 धिौटी खाता 1440000002901 For Bid Security  

 Electronic bids must be submitted through PPMO website www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp on or before 12:00 Noon on 

2021/12/24 

 The bids will be opened in the presence of Bidders' representatives who choose to attend at 1:00 PM,  

2021/12/24 at the office of Rural Municipality. Bids must be valid for a period of 90 days after bid opening with scanned 

copy of the bid security in .pdf format, amounting to a minimum as specified above which shall be valid for 30 days beyond 

the validity period of the bid. 

 

 थप जानकारीका लागि यस िाउँपागलकाको वेबसाइट https://chaurideuralimun.gov.np तथा सम्पकक  नं. 9851243091, 9851310078 

 

 

 

http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp

